Modlink Panel Interface Connectors
Overview
Murrelektronik Modlink Panel Interface Connectors (PIC) allows
you the ability to connect to controls such as a PLC or other
control devices from outside a closed control cabinet without
having to open the cabinet and potentially exposing live
voltages. This can eliminate an unsafe environment or having to
add additional arc flash protection requirements while working

Size
Outside Connections
(excluding power outlet)
Outside
Cable(s)†
(Table 1)
Inside Connections
(excluding power outlet)
Inside
Cable(s)†
(Table 1)
The port sequence is exactly the same for outside connections and inside connections.
No power
ZP-PNA-06-100 $80.00 6 Female DB9 1, 3 Male DB9 1, 2, 4, 5, 7
ZP-PNA-06-101 $71.00 6 RJ45 jack RJ45 jack 8
ZP-PNA-10-200 $84.00 10 2 - Female DB9 1, 3 2 - Male DB9 1, 2, 4, 5, 7
115VAC Simplex outlet (single)
ZP-PSA-16-100 $135.00 16 Female DB9 1, 3 Male DB9 1, 2, 4, 5, 7
ZP-PSA-16-101 $137.00 16 RJ45 jack RJ45 jack 8
ZP-PSA-16-102 $137.00 16 RJ12 jack 4, 5, 12 RJ12 jack 4, 5, 7
ZP-PSA-16-103 $137.00 16 Female HD15 Male HD15
ZP-PSA-16-104 $137.00 16 Female DB15 9 Male DB15 9
ZP-PSA-16-200* $143.00 16 Female DB9 1, 3 Male DB9 1, 2, 4, 5, 7
ZP-PSA-24-100* $143.00 24 Female DB25 Male DB25 10
ZP-PSA-32-300* $219.00 32 Female DB9, Female USB Form B  1, 3, 6 Male DB9, Female USB form A 1, 2, 3, 4,
5, 6, 7
ZP-PSA-32-400* $235.00 32 2 - Female DB9, RJ45 jack 1, 3 2 - Male DB9, RJ45 jack 1, 2, 4, 5,
7,8
115VAC Duplex outlet
ZP-PDA-32-200* $174.00 32 Female DB9 1, 3 Male DB9 1, 2, 4, 5, 7
ZP-PDA-32-201* $178.00 32 RJ45 jack  RJ45 jack 8
ZP-PDA-32-202* $184.00 32 Female USB form A 3 Female USB form A 3, 6
ZP-PDA-32-300* $184.00 32 Female DB9, RJ45 jack 1, 3 Male DB9, RJ45 jack 1, 2, 4, 5,
7, 8
ZP-PDA-32-301* $229.00 32 Female DB9, RJ45 jack 1, 3 9-Pin terminal block, RJ45 jack 8
ZP-PDA-32-302* $179.00 32 Female DB9, Female USB Form B 1, 3, 6 Male DB9, Female USB Form A 1, 2, 3, 4,
5, 6, 7
ZP-PDA-32-303* $222.00 32 Female DB9, Female 8-Pin Mini-Din 1, 3 3-pin terminal block, (Data Highway)
ZP-PDA-32-304* $224.00 32 Female DB9, RJ45 jack 1, 3 3-pin terminal block, (Data Highway), RJ45 jack 8
ZP-PDA-32-305* $179.00 32 Female DB9, Female USB form A 1, 3, 6 Male DB9, Female USB form A 1, 2, 3, 4,
5, 6, 7
ZP-PDA-32-400* $201.00 32 2 - Female DB9, Female USB form B 1, 3, 6 2 - Male DB9, Female USB form A 1, 2, 3, 4,
5, 6, 7
ZP-PDA-32-401* $231.00 32 Female DB9, Female USB form B, Female USB form A 1, 3, 6 Male DB9, Female USB form A, Female USB form B 1, 2, 3, 4,
5, 6, 7
ZP-PDA-32-402* $232.00 32 RJ45 jack, Female USB form B, Female USB form A 3, 6 RJ45 jack, Female USB form A, Female USB form B 3 ,6, 8
ZP-PDA-32-403* $208.00 32 Female DB9, RJ12 jack, Female USB form A 1, 3, 4, 5 Male DB9, RJ12 jack, Female USB form A 1, 2, 3, 4,
5, 6, 7
115VAC GFCI outlet
ZP-PGA-32-200* $221.00 32 Female DB9 1, 3 Male DB9 1, 2, 4, 5, 7
ZP-PGA-32-201* $221.00 32 RJ45 jack RJ45 jack 8
ZP-PGA-32-300* $224.00 32 Female DB9, RJ45 jack 1, 3 Male DB9, RJ45 jack 1, 2,  4,  5,
7, 8
ZP-PGA-32-301* $290.00 32 Female DB9, Female USB form B 1, 3, 6 Male DB9, Female USB form A 1, 2, 3, 4,
5, 6, 7
ZP-PGA-48-400* $388.00 48 Female DB9, Female USB form B, Female USB form A 1, 3, 6 Male DB9, Female USB form A, Female  USB form B 1, 2, 3, 4,
5, 6, 7
ZP-PGA-48-500* $360.00 48 2 - Female DB9, Female USB form B,
Female USB form A 1, 3, 6 2 - Male DB9, Female USB form A,
Female USB form B
1, 2, 3, 4,
5, 6, 7

A2
B2
D
Panel Cutout Dimensions
Part Size A1 A2 B1 B2 D
ZP-PNA-06-xxx 6 2.13
[54.1]
1.46
[37.1]
2.76
[70.10]
1.26
[32.00]
0.177
[4.50]
ZP-PNA-10-xxx 10 2.64
[67.1]
1.46
[37.1]
3.27
[83.1]
1.26
[32.00]
0.177
[4.50]
ZP-PSA-16-xxx 16 3.46
[87.9]
1.46
[37.1]
4.07
[103.4]
1.26
[32.00]
0.177
[4.50]
ZP-PSA-24-xxx 24 4.10
[104.1]
1.46
[37.1]
5.12
[130.0]
1.26
[32.00]
0.177
[4.50]
ZP-PSA-32-xxx
ZP-PDA-32-xxx
ZP-PGA-32-xxx
32 3.46
[87.9]
2.99
[75.9]
4.33
[110.0] 2.56 [65.0] 0.177
[4.50]
ZP-PGA-48-xxx 48 4.92
[125.0]
3.19
[81.0]
5.83